


PARTS LIST			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	OSP006	Fan Mount
2	1	A1009	80mm Fan
3	4	OSP012	Guide Bar
4	1	OSP011	Guide Base
5	2	OSP013	Guide
6	2	SM1010	8-32 2" Screw
8	6	SM1008	8-32 1.25" Bolt
9	12	SM1003	8-32 Hex Nut
10	4	SM1005	1/4 washer

Drafter: Rob Burnham	OPEN SOURCE PRINTING LLC	
Checked:		
Vendor: Assembly		
Part#:		
Material:		
Comments:	SIZE	DWG. NO.
	<b>B</b>	OSP017
Description: Fan Assy		Rev A